
Employee Name Wages
AKERS, BRAD 600.00 I, Leslie A  Soule, certify that the following gross
ALVAREZ, OSCAR 71,283.53 wages were paid to the individuals listed here in 2018.
ANDERSON, TERESA 46,421.22 Leslie a Soule
ANDERSON-NOEL, KATHLEEN 94,285.09 Muscatine County Auditor
ASH, RICK 16,311.99
BAARS, BRIAN 53,754.33
BAILEY, KYLE 46,404.28
BAKKE, ARI 1,733.76
BAKKE, DAVID 61,044.28
BEAUCHAMP, MICHAEL 52,654.83
BEAUCHAMP, THERESA 49,430.92
BECKMAN, ANGELA 49,316.39
BECKMAN, CARLETON 67,212.08
BERNS, MICHELLE 44,470.30
BETTIS, MATTHEW 13,534.25
BILLHORN, SHERIDAN 2,336.78
BISHOP, TANYA 47,183.67
BLACK, JOAN 97,001.77
BLAKE, BRANDON 6,849.14
BLOECHL, BENJAMIN 1,178.00
BOHLING, TANNER 65,456.24
BONEBRAKE, MATTHEW 27,077.67
BOSTEN, JEFFREY 45,105.91
BOWERS, MATTHEW 80,164.00
BRADLEY, RYAN 12,597.21
BRIMEYER, RYNE 51,147.19
BRITTON, LARRY 12,859.41
BROOKE, DARREN 3,793.50
BROOKS, DUSTIN 69,109.08
BRYANT, BRUCE 71,235.64
BUMGARDNER, JAMIE 17,332.37
BURROUGHS, SARA 43,753.73
BUSER, SCOTT 46,069.33
CABRERA, CESAR 47,168.67
CARDENAS, EDWARD 65,454.32
CHANNON, KRISTINA 54,750.91
CHANNON, MICHAEL 70,124.46
CHAPMAN, TIMOTHY 29,789.00
CHARLETT, TIMOTHY 44,879.39
CLARK, DELAINE 60,514.38
CLAUSSEN, JANE 42,632.55
COLLINS, MELISSA 47,478.58
COLLINS, MICHAEL 7,701.65
COLON, JOSEPH 46,831.00
CONAWAY, CHASE 2,448.00
CONRY, JACQUELYN 30,117.49
COOK, TIFFANY 9,938.70
COX, BRIAN 54,235.74
COX, KRISTY 46,681.27
CRAWFORD, MARCELA 34,228.18
CRUMP, JOHN 280.13
CURRY, CHARLES 9,333.50
DAEHN, DEBRA 47,028.44
DAUFELDT, BRENT 600.00
DAUM, CLAUDE 49,768.11
DEARMORE, ROBERT 15,286.96
DETTBARN, CHRISTIAN 22,397.59



DIETRICH, LORI 11,270.28
DIMAS, STEFANI 67,240.70
DOY, NICHOLAS 48,107.25
DREYER, RYAN 56,031.30
DROPEK, DONALD 56,663.24
DUNHAM, LISA 43,447.06
DYKEMA-STERNER, SUSAN 49,636.59
EAGLE, BRENDA 33,725.83
EVERSON, BENJAMIN 49,185.88
FIGUEROA, FRANCISCO 9,459.16
FIGUEROA, VANESSA 66,922.04
FJELSTUL, ALEC 10,437.28
FREEMAN, SHIRLEY 8,041.11
FRY, DAVID 47,564.67
FRYMOYER, TRACY 33,806.38
FURNAS, ERIC 80,737.92
GANDIA, JENNIFER 48,638.98
GARRETT, SUSAN 2,755.00
GERARD, MORGAN 11,652.58
GILLESPIE, REID 5,360.00
GOFF, LEXI 1,208.33
GRAVES, JOEL 43,798.45
GREEN JR, RANDALL 43,469.57
GREEN, JEREMY 41,735.10
GRIFFITH, BEVERLY 47,124.40
GUCK, KEVIN 1,215.50
HAIFLEY, ANNE 15,026.18
HALL, BRIAN 654.77
HARDMAN, TYE 16,411.61
HARRISON, BEVERLY 3,645.00
HARTMAN, GABRIELLE 1,356.13
HEALEY, KRISTINA 45,497.15
HEARST, SARAH 71,679.07
HEATH, ELIJAH 44,618.28
HECK, TODD 1,588.50
HEITHER, MANDY 39,749.01
HERING, AMY 4,906.76
HERTGES, ALEX 1,103.67
HETZLER, LARRY 600.00
HILBRANT, THERESA 30,831.78
HINES, RICHARD 9,954.00
HOCKE, JOEL 39,569.54
HOLLIDAY, JULIE 40,509.58
HONEYMAN, PATRICIA 44,107.67
HOPKINS, RANDY 62,434.06
HORA, JAY 9,240.00
HORA, KENNY 75,537.01
HORESOWSKY, BRYAN 93,142.26
HOWARD, ROBERT 27,077.67
HURLBUT, MELISSA 46,601.46
IRWIN, KELLY 2,571.44
IRWIN, MATT 45,038.59
JAMESON, BRITT 1,677.19
JASPER, CHRISTOPHER 64,866.11
JOHNSON, GINA 52,678.86
JOHNSON, LISA 5,148.38
KAEFRING, SETH 45,005.43
KAUFMAN, KENT 54,090.82



KENYON, ROBERT 65,561.88
KRUSE, TAMARA 18,597.71
LANE, ZACHARY 65,532.69
LANGE, HANSI 13,151.45
LAWRENCE, STEVEN 3,719.46
LEOPARD, MICHELLE 36,201.54
LEZA, WILFREDO 71,061.20
LINDLE, ERIC 20,443.81
LINDNER, JOHN 84,254.86
LINGLE, EAVON 5,712.90
LONG, JEFFERY 45,330.59
LONG, NANCY 43,027.57
LUJAN, LORENA 45,306.17
LUNDRY, MATTHEW 40,736.74
MACIAS II, GILBERTO 44,535.96
MADRIGAL, MARIO 40,670.17
MADSON, MATTHEW 56,885.36
MAHONEY, DOUGLAS 3,520.00
MAINE, DIAN 35,249.30
MARTIN, MICHELLE 53,227.21
MARTINEZ, ALONDRA 19,662.29
MATHER, NATHAN 27,077.67
MATHES, DEREK 45,948.72
MATHIAS, ALLISON 30,885.53
MCCLEARY, JACOB 75,546.06
MCCLEARY, MATHEW 67,353.07
MCCONNAHA, CLAYTON 51,663.09
MCCORMICK, TIMOTHY 43,394.98
MCCREA, DALE 101,981.38
MCDANIEL, D'LYNN 39,717.06
MCDANIEL, LAEKKON 52,122.93
MCFADON, TIMOTHY 61,422.96
MENDOZA, MARGIE 31,146.21
MESA, KAI 1,722.02
MICHAEL, DENNIS 99,417.58
MILES, VINCENT 18,926.34
MILLAGE, LAURA 38,892.82
MINDER, ANDREW 55,827.50
MORGAN, SHERYL 40,697.89
MULLEN, JEFFREY 82,303.28
NAYLOR, DEAN 93,404.04
NIELAND, RACHEL 51,637.27
NIELSEN, TRAVIS 3,400.53
NORBY, DANIEL 39,271.23
NUGENT JR, KENNETH 83,344.87
O'DONNELL, SUSAN 52,973.95
OESTREICH, TYLER 29,852.11
OLSON, KIM 62,670.52
OSTERGREN, ALAN 129,163.05
OWENS, KATY 52,734.13
PACE, KONNIE 65,636.20
PARDIE, JASON 21,128.65
PARKHURST, SHERRY 26,862.93
PASSE, PAULA 67,526.15
PERRY, BRYCE 42,297.31
PHOMVISAY WHITE, OUBONH 98,808.53
POLITO, HAILEE 58,889.44
POWELL, TIMOTHY 47,939.63



PURVIS, DUSTIN 10,960.75
REICHERT, MICHAEL 53,863.97
RICHARD, PATRICK 25,245.79
RIDINGER, JESSICA 29,720.27
RIESS, QUINN 80,502.57
RILEY, WILLIAM 95,771.50
ROCK, KRISTINE 48,443.81
RYAN, CHRISTOPHER 102,042.40
RYAN, ROBERTA 41,713.87
SAUER, SCOTT 27,077.67
SCHAAPVELD, JAMES 54,235.44
SCHAAPVELD, JULIE 7,901.19
SCHELL, ELIZABETH 44,448.64
SCHMIDT, MICHAEL 70,995.70
SCHNEDLER, SUSAN 50,573.95
SCHREIBER, NANCY 119,035.30
SCHREURS SR, KEITH 12,316.91
SCHREURS, LAURIE 43,373.60
SCHULER, DAVID 9,069.00
SCHUMACHER, PHYLLIS 53,545.76
SEARCY, GARY 52,663.37
SEITZ, DIXIE 43,447.06
SERIGHT, MICHAEL 73,332.36
SERIGHT, SHERRY 96,452.12
SHARPE, BENJAMIN 54,043.24
SHELLADY, BRAYTON 46,356.20
SHIELDS, CASEY 55,381.32
SHIPPEE, KORIE 118,386.03
SHOOK, MATTHEW 50,277.11
SHUTT, MATT 9,720.00
SLACK, JAMES 12,768.24
SLATER, KOLT 180.00
SLIGHT, ARDYTH 89,970.14
SMALL, WILLIAM 1,662.04
SMITH, ASHLEY 57,974.78
SMITH, TYLER 15,216.16
SORENSEN, JEFFREY 27,077.67
SOUKUP, KYLE 79,850.89
SOULE, LESLIE 71,679.07
SPENCER, MARSHALL 15,581.78
SPIES, RANDY 83,611.14
SPRAGUE, KRISTIN 24,548.07
STALKFLEET, MIKE 57,572.25
STELZNER, NORMA 11,508.75
STREET, GARY 42,728.01
STRONG, BEATRICE 2,313.55
STURMS, RANDY 40,808.59
STURMS, SONYA 31,802.47
SUMMITT, THOMAS 20,058.00
TAYLOR, LAURA 53,295.54
TIETJE, LINDA 599.08
TORRES, ADRIAN 41,130.06
TOWNSEND, CANDICE 10,495.02
UTTER, BRIAN 72,299.41
VAN EST, JUSTIN 2,182.43
VANCE, GAIL 60.75
VARELA, JOSE 148.50
WAACK, GREGORY 70,049.85



WADE, MICHAEL 70,022.26
WALKER, JACOB 1,032.77
WAMBACK, BETTY 60,676.07
WARD, ALEXIS 33,679.99
WARD, JACOB 31,948.29
WATKINS-SCHOENIG, JENNIFER 46,800.97
WEDEKIND, LORI 44,125.93
WEGNER, BARBARA 35,086.58
WEISS, CURTIS 108,556.04
WHEELER, DEMITRI 52,427.03
WHEELER, DOMINIC 69,437.00
WHITE, KEITH 136,302.14
WHITTAKER, GAVIN 52,649.10
WHITTAKER, QUINTIN 11,937.52
WILLIAMSON, DANIEL 80,854.87
WILSON, JANET 700.00
WINKLE JR, RONALD 27,072.00
WOLF, DOUGLAS 51,939.96
WOLF, JONATHAN 67,200.70
WOLF, LISA 52,938.32
WRIGHT, ANGELA 54,457.19
WRIGHT, BRIAN 10,256.48
WYMER, LISA 2,600.00
YEDLIK, ANGELA 29,014.52
YOUNG, DANIELLE 31,939.12
ZAEHRINGER, MICHAEL 36,861.18
ZEMAN, MICHAEL 11,870.96
ZIEGENHORN, JILL 47,247.43
ZYBARTH, AMY 71,679.07


